Most Improved Players for week 16, All X01 games:

Player
Jake Anderson
Mike Carter

Mikey Mostrom

Team
Dugarels 2
Dugarels 1

Steinhaus X

19.
26.

18.

Previous PPD

44
81
61

AlL X01 games, Week 16, sorted by Wins:

Player
Mike Carter
Jake Anderson
Brian Frandrup
Mikey Mostrom
James Morhauser
Roy Kaiser
SAM
Joe Kiernan
Ian Page
Matt Kaiser
Brady Gullicks
Dustin Ohlhauser
Zach Hodgson
JOE M
Steve Imdieke

Steve Frandrup

Team
Dugarels 1
Dugarels 2
Dugarels 2
Steinhaus X
Steinhaus X
Dugarels 1
Shooting Blanks
Steinhaus X
Shooting Blanks
Dugarels 1
Dugarels 1
Dugarels 2
Dugarels 2
Steinhaus X
Shooting Blanks

Shooting Blanks

PPD

28.
23.
21.
20.
19.
18.
18.
18.
17.
17.
16.
16.
16.
15.

14.

14.

88
96
98
66
17
69
67
12
49
06
82
58
11
48
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PPD Improvement
4.52
2.07
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Win

Most Improved Players for week 16, All Cricket games:

Player
Brian Frandrup
Steve Imdieke

Jake Anderson

Team
Dugarels 2
Shooting Blanks

Dugarels 2

Previous MPR

All Cricket games, Week 16, sorted by Wins:

Player

Team

Games

MPR

MPR Improvement

Win

LTN HTN OUT HAT

8 0 91 0

6 0 19 0
5 0 33 0
2 0 50 0

2 0 17 1

5 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

1 0 65 0
2 0 19 0

Assist 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS



Brian Frandrup
Jake Anderson
Mike Carter

Roy Kaiser
Mikey Mostrom
James Morhauser
Brady Gullicks
SAM

Dustin Ohlhauser
Steve Imdieke
JOE M

Joe Kiernan
Zach Hodgson
Ian Page

Matt Kaiser

Steve Frandrup

Dugarels 2
Dugarels 2
Dugarels 1
Dugarels 1
Steinhaus X
Steinhaus X
Dugarels 1
Shooting Blanks
Dugarels 2
Shooting Blanks
Steinhaus X
Steinhaus X
Dugarels 2
Shooting Blanks
Dugarels 1

Shooting Blanks

3 3 2
3 2.22 0
3 2.09 2
3 2.05 0
3 2 0
3 1.95 1
3 1.88 2
3 1.81 0
3 1.79 1
3 1.79 1
3 1.65 1
3 1.65 0
3 1.62 1
3 1.52 1
3 1.4 0
3 1.05 0
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